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MODEL:ROA-18TKR-B06

NOTE: Photo for Reference.

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

RIDDING LUGGAGE
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SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

WARNING!

1. The product is recommended for users of over 5 years old.

2. It is necessary to ensure that children use it under the supervision of

their parents and do not get too close to them to avoid accidents.

3. Avoid excessive speed associated with downhill rides.

4. Replace worn or broken parts immediately.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

340mm
Without wheels

275mm
470mm

370mm
With wheels
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Model ROA-18TKR-B06

Size 18 inch

Capacity Around 26L

Load-bearing 110LB

Material ABS+PC+Aluminium alloy+Steel

Buckle

Zipper
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PARTS LIST

RIDDING LUGGAGE x1 Additional strap x1

User Manual x1
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The use of additional strap

The additional strap is fixed to the metal buckle at the front of the suitcase
and can be pulled along while walking.

The additional strap is fixed to the metal buckles at the front and rear of
the suitcase and can be used as a shoulder bag to carry.
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MAINTENANCE

1 . After use, please wipe the product with mild detergent.
2 . Do not leave this product in high temperatures, intense sunlight or
dusty areas.
3 . store in a dry place.
4 . No modification other than to the manufacturer's instructions shall be
made.

Manufacturer: NINGBO BOUNCIE 3D LUGGAGE MANUFACTURING
Address: NO.25, TIANLONG MOUNTAIN ROAD,DAQI, BEILUN
DISTRICT, NINGBO,CHINA 315800
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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MODÈLE :  ROA­18TKR­B06

DÉBARRASSER  LES  BAGAGES

Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  

électronique  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google



REMARQUE :  Photo  à  titre  de  référence.

Ceci  est  le  mode  d'emploi  d'origine.  Veuillez  lire  attentivement  l'intégralité  du  manuel  avant  
utilisation.  VEVOR  se  réserve  le  droit  d'interpréter  clairement  ce  manuel  d'utilisation.  L'apparence  du  
produit  dépend  du  produit  que  vous  avez  reçu.  Veuillez  nous  excuser  pour  les  éventuelles  mises  
à  jour  technologiques  ou  logicielles.

­  1  ­

MODÈLE :  ROA­18TKR­B06

DÉBARRASSER  LES  BAGAGES

Machine Translated by Google



4.  Remplacez  immédiatement  les  pièces  usées  ou  cassées.

340  mm

3.  Évitez  la  vitesse  excessive  associée  aux  descentes.

Sans  roues

2.  Il  est  nécessaire  de  s'assurer  que  les  enfants  l'utilisent  sous  la  surveillance  de

leurs  parents  et  ne  vous  approchez  pas  trop  d'eux  pour  éviter  les  accidents.

1.  Le  produit  est  recommandé  aux  utilisateurs  de  plus  de  5  ans.

AVERTISSEMENT!

370  mm

Avec  roues

275  mm

470  mm

MODÈLE  ET  PARAMÈTRES

CONSIGNES  DE  SÉCURITÉ

­  2  ­

Machine Translated by Google



ROA­18TKR­B06

Capacité

Taille

Porteur

18  pouces

Modèle

Matériel

Boucle

Fermeture  éclair

Environ  26L

110  lb

ABS  +  PC  +  alliage  d'aluminium  +  acier

­  3  ­

Machine Translated by Google



Manuel  d'utilisation  x1

DÉBARQUEMENT  DE  BAGAGES  x1 Sangle  supplémentaire  x1

LISTE  DES  PIÈCES

­  4  ­

Machine Translated by Google



La  sangle  supplémentaire  est  fixée  à  la  boucle  métallique  à  l'avant  de  la  valise  et  peut  

être  tirée  pendant  la  marche.

La  sangle  supplémentaire  est  fixée  aux  boucles  métalliques  à  l'avant  et  à  l'arrière  de  la  

valise  et  peut  être  utilisée  comme  sac  à  bandoulière  pour  le  transport.

L'utilisation  d'  une  sangle  supplémentaire

­  5  ­

Machine Translated by Google



REPRÉSENTANT  DE  LA  CE

Représentant  du  Royaume­Uni

­  6  ­

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.  A/S  YH  Consulting

Adresse :  NO.25,  TIANLONG  MOUNTAIN  ROAD,  DAQI,  BEILUN

E­CrossStu  GmbH

Fabricant :  NINGBO  BOUNCIE  3D  LUGGAGE  MANUFACTURING

Route,  Staines­upon­Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

1.  Après  utilisation,  veuillez  essuyer  le  produit  avec  un  détergent  doux.

NSW  2122  Australie

DISTRICT,  NINGBO,  CHINE  315800

Importé  en  Australie :  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREET,  ASTWOOD

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  
60329  Francfort­sur­le­Main.

zones  poussiéreuses.  

3.  conserver  dans  un  endroit  sec.

Lieu,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Importé  aux  États­Unis :  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim

2.  Ne  laissez  pas  ce  produit  à  des  températures  élevées,  à  un  ensoleillement  intense  ou

fait.

Bureau  limité  147,  Centurion  House,  Londres

4.  Aucune  modification  autre  que  celle  des  instructions  du  fabricant  ne  doit  être  apportée.

ENTRETIEN

Machine Translated by Google



Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  
électronique  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google



MODELL:  ROA-18TKR-B06

Gepäck  loswerden

Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-

Zertifikat  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google



MODELL:ROA-18TKR-B06

-  1  -

Dies  ist  die  Originalanleitung.  Bitte  lesen  Sie  alle  Anweisungen  sorgfältig  
durch,  bevor  Sie  das  Gerät  in  Betrieb  nehmen.  VEVOR  behält  sich  das  Recht  vor,  
die  Bedienungsanleitung  klar  und  deutlich  zu  interpretieren.  Das  Aussehen  
des  Produkts  hängt  vom  gelieferten  Produkt  ab.  Bitte  haben  Sie  Verständnis  dafür,  
dass  wir  Sie  nicht  erneut  über  Technologie-  oder  Software-Updates  informieren.

HINWEIS:  Foto  als  Referenz.

Gepäck  loswerden

Machine Translated by Google
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SICHERHEITSHINWEISE

MODELL  UND  PARAMETER

3.  Vermeiden  Sie  überhöhte  Geschwindigkeit  bei  Abfahrten.

4.  Ersetzen  Sie  verschlissene  oder  defekte  Teile  umgehend.

340  mm

Mit  Rädern

2.  Es  ist  notwendig,  sicherzustellen,  dass  Kinder  es  unter  Aufsicht  von

ihren  Eltern  und  kommen  Sie  ihnen  nicht  zu  nahe,  um  Unfälle  zu  vermeiden.

1.  Das  Produkt  wird  für  Benutzer  ab  5  Jahren  empfohlen.

WARNUNG!

470  mm

Ohne  Räder

275  mm

370  mm

Machine Translated by Google



-  3  -

Kapazität

Tragfähig

Material ABS  +  PC  +  Aluminiumlegierung  +  Stahl

Schnalle

Größe

Modell

Reißverschluss

18  Zoll

Etwa  26L

110  Pfund

ROA-18TKR-B06

Machine Translated by Google
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TEILELISTE

Zusätzlicher  Gurt  x1Gepäck  loswerden  x1

Benutzerhandbuch  x1

Machine Translated by Google
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Die  Verwendung  eines  zusätzlichen  Gurtes

Der  zusätzliche  Gurt  wird  an  den  Metallschnallen  an  der  Vorder-  und  Rückseite  des  

Koffers  befestigt  und  ermöglicht  so  das  Tragen  als  Umhängetasche.

Der  zusätzliche  Gurt  wird  an  der  Metallschnalle  an  der  Vorderseite  des  Koffers  

befestigt  und  kann  beim  Gehen  mitgezogen  werden.

Machine Translated by Google



E-CrossStu  GmbH

Adresse:  Nr.  25,  TIANLONG  MOUNTAIN  ROAD,  DAQI,  BEILUN

Hersteller:  NINGBO  BOUNCIE  3D  LUGGAGE  MANUFACTURING

Straße,  Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

1.  Wischen  Sie  das  Produkt  nach  Gebrauch  mit  einem  milden  Reinigungsmittel  ab.

NSW  2122  Australien

Importiert  nach  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD

DISTRIKT,  NINGBO,  CHINA  315800

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  

60329  Frankfurt  am  Main.  

staubigen  

Bereichen.  3.  An  einem  trockenen  Ort  lagern.

Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Importiert  in  die  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim

2.  Setzen  Sie  das  Produkt  keinen  hohen  Temperaturen,  intensiver  Sonneneinstrahlung  oder

gemacht.

Limited  Office  147,  Centurion  House,  London

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.  C/O  YH  Consulting

4.  Es  dürfen  keine  anderen  Änderungen  vorgenommen  werden  als  die  Anweisungen  des  Herstellers.

-  6  -

EG-Vertreter

Britische  Republik

WARTUNG

Machine Translated by Google



Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-Zertifikat  
www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google



MODELLO:  ROA-18TKR-B06

SPOSTAMENTO  DEI  BAGAGLI

Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  

elettronica  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google



NOTA:  Foto  di  riferimento.

Queste  sono  le  istruzioni  originali,  si  prega  di  leggere  attentamente  
tutte  le  istruzioni  del  manuale  prima  di  utilizzare  il  prodotto.  VEVOR  si  riserva  
la  piena  interpretazione  del  manuale  utente.  L'aspetto  del  prodotto  
dipenderà  dal  prodotto  ricevuto.  Vi  preghiamo  di  non  informarvi  ulteriormente  
in  caso  di  aggiornamenti  tecnologici  o  software  relativi  al  nostro  prodotto.

-  1  -

MODELLO:ROA-18TKR-B06

SPOSTAMENTO  DEI  BAGAGLI

Machine Translated by Google



4.  Sostituire  immediatamente  le  parti  usurate  o  rotte.

340mm

3.  Evitare  velocità  eccessiva  durante  le  discese.

Con  ruote

1.  Il  prodotto  è  consigliato  a  utenti  di  età  superiore  ai  5  anni.

i  genitori  e  non  avvicinatevi  troppo  a  loro  per  evitare  incidenti.

2.  È  necessario  garantire  che  i  bambini  lo  utilizzino  sotto  la  supervisione  di

AVVERTIMENTO!

Senza  ruote

470  millimetri

275  millimetri

370  millimetri

MODELLO  E  PARAMETRI

ISTRUZIONI  DI  SICUREZZA

-  2  -

Machine Translated by Google



ROA-18TKR-B06

Capacità

Misurare

Portante

ABS+PC+lega  di  alluminio+acciaio

Modello

Materiale

Fibbia

Cerniera

Circa  26L

18  pollici

110  libbre

-  3  -

Machine Translated by Google



Cinghia  aggiuntiva  x1SPOSTAMENTO  BAGAGLI  x1

Manuale  utente  x1

ELENCO  DEI  PEZZI

-  4  -

Machine Translated by Google



La  cinghia  aggiuntiva  è  fissata  alle  fibbie  metalliche  nella  parte  anteriore  e  

posteriore  della  valigia  e  può  essere  utilizzata  come  borsa  a  tracolla.

La  cinghia  aggiuntiva  è  fissata  alla  fibbia  metallica  nella  parte  anteriore  della  

valigia  e  può  essere  tirata  mentre  si  cammina.

L'uso  di  una  cinghia  aggiuntiva

-  5  -

Machine Translated by Google



Rappresentante  della  CE

RAPPRESENTANTE  DEL  REGNO  UNITO

-  6  -

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.  Per  conto  di  YH  Consulting

Indirizzo:  NO.25,  TIANLONG  MOUNTAIN  ROAD,  DAQI,  BEILUN

E-CrossStu  GmbH

Produttore:  NINGBO  BOUNCIE  3D  LUGGAGE  MANUFACTURING

Strada,  Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

1.  Dopo  l'uso,  pulire  il  prodotto  con  un  detergente  delicato.

Nuovo  Galles  del  Sud  2122  Australia

DISTRETTO,  NINGBO,  CINA  315800

Importato  in  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  

60329  Francoforte  sul  Meno.

Luogo,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

zone  polverose.  

3.  conservare  in  luogo  asciutto.

Importato  negli  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim

2.  Non  lasciare  questo  prodotto  esposto  ad  alte  temperature,  alla  luce  solare  intensa  o

fatto.

Ufficio  limitato  147,  Centurion  House,  Londra

4.  Non  devono  essere  apportate  modifiche  diverse  dalle  istruzioni  del  produttore.

MANUTENZIONE

Machine Translated by Google



Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  
elettronica  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google



Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  
electrónica  www.vevor.com/support

DESHACIENDO  EQUIPAJE
MODELO:  ROA­18TKR­B06

Machine Translated by Google



MODELO:  ROA­18TKR­B06

­  1  ­

NOTA:  Foto  de  referencia.

Estas  son  las  instrucciones  originales;  lea  atentamente  todas  las  
instrucciones  del  manual  antes  de  utilizarlo.  VEVOR  se  reserva  el  derecho  de  
interpretar  su  manual  de  usuario.  La  apariencia  del  producto  dependerá  
del  producto  que  haya  recibido.  Le  rogamos  que  nos  disculpe  si  no  le  informamos  
de  nuevo  si  hay  actualizaciones  tecnológicas  o  de  software  en  nuestro  producto.

DESHACIENDO  EQUIPAJE

Machine Translated by Google



3.  Evite  el  exceso  de  velocidad  asociado  con  los  descensos.

4.  Reemplace  inmediatamente  las  piezas  desgastadas  o  rotas.

340  mm 370  mm

2.  Es  necesario  garantizar  que  los  niños  lo  utilicen  bajo  la  supervisión  de

sus  padres  y  no  se  acerque  demasiado  a  ellos  para  evitar  accidentes.

1.  El  producto  está  recomendado  para  usuarios  mayores  de  5  años.

¡ADVERTENCIA!

Con  ruedas

470  mm
275  mm

Sin  ruedas

MODELO  Y  PARÁMETROS

INSTRUCCIONES  DE  SEGURIDAD

­  2  ­

Machine Translated by Google



ROA­18TKR­B06

Capacidad

Soporte  de  carga

Material

110  libras

Modelo

Tamaño

Hebilla

Cremallera

18  pulgadas

ABS+PC+Aleación  de  aluminio+Acero

Alrededor  de  26L

­  3  ­

Machine Translated by Google



Correa  adicional  x1EQUIPAJE  PARA  LIBERAR  x1

Manual  de  usuario  x1

LISTA  DE  PIEZAS

­  4  ­

Machine Translated by Google



La  correa  adicional  se  fija  a  las  hebillas  de  metal  en  la  parte  delantera  y  trasera  de  
la  maleta  y  se  puede  utilizar  como  bolso  de  hombro  para  llevar.

La  correa  adicional  se  fija  a  la  hebilla  de  metal  en  la  parte  delantera  de  la  maleta  
y  se  puede  tirar  mientras  caminas.

El  uso  de  correa  adicional

­  5  ­

Machine Translated by Google



Representante  de  la  CE

REPRESENTANTE  DEL  REINO  UNIDO

­  6  ­

Carretera,  Staines­upon­Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

hecho.

Oficina  limitada  147,  Centurion  House,  Londres
YH  CONSULTING  LIMITADA.  A/C  YH  Consulting

4.  No  se  realizará  ninguna  modificación  que  no  sea  la  indicada  por  el  fabricante.

zonas  polvorientas.  

3 .  almacenar  en  un  lugar  seco.

Lugar,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Importado  a  EE.  UU.:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim

2.  No  deje  este  producto  expuesto  a  altas  temperaturas,  luz  solar  intensa  o

1.  Después  de  su  uso,  limpie  el  producto  con  un  detergente  suave.

NSW  2122  Australia
Importado  a  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREET,  EASTWOOD

DISTRITO,  NINGBO,  CHINA  315800

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  
60329  Fráncfort  del  Meno.

E­CrossStu  GmbH

Dirección:  N.°  25,  Carretera  de  la  montaña  Tianlong,  Daqi,  Beilun

Fabricante:  NINGBO  BOUNCIE  3D  LUGGAGE  MANUFACTURING

MANTENIMIENTO

Machine Translated by Google



Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  
electrónica  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google



MODEL:  ROA-18TKR-B06
PRZEWÓZ  BAGAŻU

Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  gwarancji  

elektronicznej  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google



To  jest  oryginalna  instrukcja,  przed  użyciem  należy  uważnie  przeczytać  wszystkie  instrukcje.  
VEVOR  zastrzega  sobie  jasną  interpretację  naszej  instrukcji  obsługi.  Wygląd  produktu  będzie  zależał  od  
produktu,  który  otrzymałeś.  Prosimy  o  wybaczenie,  że  nie  poinformujemy  Cię  ponownie,  jeśli  w  
naszym  produkcie  pojawią  się  jakiekolwiek  aktualizacje  technologiczne  lub  oprogramowania.

UWAGA:  Zdjęcie  ma  charakter  poglądowy.

MODEL:ROA-18TKR-B06

PRZEWÓZ  BAGAŻU

-  1  -

Machine Translated by Google



3.  Unikaj  nadmiernej  prędkości  podczas  zjazdów.

4.  Natychmiast  wymień  zużyte  lub  uszkodzone  części.

340  mm
Bez  kółek

2.  Należy  zapewnić,  aby  dzieci  korzystały  z  niego  pod  nadzorem

ich  rodziców  i  nie  zbliżaj  się  do  nich  zbytnio,  aby  uniknąć  wypadków.

1.  Produkt  zalecany  jest  dla  użytkowników  powyżej  5  roku  życia.

OSTRZEŻENIE!

370  mm

470  mm
275  mm

Z  kołami

MODEL  I  PARAMETRY

INSTRUKCJE  BEZPIECZEŃSTWA

-  2  -

Machine Translated by Google



ROA-18TKR-B06

Pojemność

Nośny

Tworzywo

18  cali

Model

Rozmiar

Klamra

Zamek  błyskawiczny

Około  26L

110  funtów

ABS+PC+Stop  aluminium+Stal

-  3  -

Machine Translated by Google



Instrukcja  obsługi  x1

BAGAŻ  PODRÓŻNY  x1 Dodatkowy  pasek  x1

LISTA  CZĘŚCI

-  4  -

Machine Translated by Google



Dodatkowy  pasek  mocuje  się  do  metalowych  klamer  z  przodu  i  z  tyłu  walizki  i  
można  go  używać  jako  torby  na  ramię.

Dodatkowy  pasek  przymocowany  jest  do  metalowej  klamry  z  przodu  walizki  i  
można  go  ciągnąć  za  sobą  podczas  chodzenia.

Zastosowanie  dodatkowego  paska

-  5  -

Machine Translated by Google



Przedstawiciel  UE

REP  WIELKIEJ  BRYTANII

Producent:  NINGBO  BOUNCIE  3D  LUGGAGE  MANUFACTURING

Droga,  Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Adres:  NR  25,  TIANLONG  MOUNTAIN  ROAD,  DAQI,  BEILUN

E-CrossStu  GmbH

DZIELNICA,  NINGBO,  CHINY  315800

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  
60329  Frankfurt  nad  Menem.

Importowane  do  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD

1.  Po  użyciu  przetrzyj  produkt  łagodnym  detergentem.

NSW  2122  Australia

2.  Nie  wystawiać  produktu  na  działanie  wysokich  temperatur,  intensywnego  światła  słonecznego  lub

Importowane  do  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim

miejscach  

zakurzonych.  3.  Przechowywać  w  suchym  miejscu.

Miejsce,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

4.  Niedozwolone  są  żadne  modyfikacje  poza  tymi,  które  zostały  określone  przez  producenta.

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.  C/O  YH  Consulting

zrobiony.

Biuro  Limited  147,  Centurion  House,  Londyn

KONSERWACJA

-  6  -
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Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  gwarancji  
elektronicznej  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google



MODEL:  ROA-18TKR-B06

BAGAGE  VERWIJDEREN

Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-

garantiecertificaat  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google



Dit  is  de  originele  handleiding.  Lees  alle  instructies  zorgvuldig  door  voordat  u  
het  product  gebruikt.  VEVOR  behoudt  zich  het  recht  voor  om  de  gebruiksaanwijzing  
duidelijk  te  interpreteren.  Het  uiterlijk  van  het  product  is  afhankelijk  van  het  
product  dat  u  hebt  ontvangen.  Neemt  u  het  ons  niet  kwalijk  dat  we  u  niet  meer  op  de  
hoogte  stellen  van  eventuele  technologische  of  software-updates  voor  ons  product.

OPMERKING:  Foto  ter  referentie.
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MODEL:  ROA-18TKR-B06

BAGAGE  VERWIJDEREN

Machine Translated by Google
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MODEL  EN  PARAMETERS

VEILIGHEIDSINSTRUCTIES

4.  Vervang  versleten  of  kapotte  onderdelen  onmiddellijk.

3.  Vermijd  te  hoge  snelheden  bij  afdalingen.

340  mm

Zonder  wielen

2.  Het  is  noodzakelijk  ervoor  te  zorgen  dat  kinderen  het  gebruiken  onder  toezicht  van

hun  ouders  en  kom  niet  te  dicht  bij  hen  om  ongelukken  te  voorkomen.

1.  Het  product  wordt  aanbevolen  voor  gebruikers  ouder  dan  5  jaar.

WAARSCHUWING!

370  mm

470  mm

Met  wielen

275  mm

Machine Translated by Google
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Materiaal

Dragend

Maat

110  pond

Gesp

Capaciteit

Model

Rits

18  inch

ABS+PC+Aluminiumlegering+Staal

Ongeveer  26L

ROA-18TKR-B06

Machine Translated by Google
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ONDERDELENLIJST

Extra  band  x1BAGAGE  VERWIJDEREN  x1

Gebruikershandleiding  x1

Machine Translated by Google
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Het  gebruik  van  een  extra  band

De  extra  riem  wordt  vastgemaakt  aan  de  metalen  gespen  aan  de  voor-  en  

achterkant  van  de  koffer  en  kan  als  schoudertas  gedragen  worden.

De  extra  riem  wordt  aan  de  metalen  gesp  aan  de  voorkant  van  de  koffer  bevestigd  

en  kan  tijdens  het  lopen  worden  getrokken.

Machine Translated by Google



VK  REP

EC  REP
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Fabrikant:  NINGBO  BOUNCIE  3D  LUGGAGE  MANUFACTURING

Weg,  Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

gemaakt.

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.  C/O  YH  Consulting

Beperkt  kantoor  147,  Centurion  House,  Londen

4.  Er  mogen  geen  andere  wijzigingen  worden  aangebracht  dan  die  welke  in  de  instructies  van  de  fabrikant  zijn  aangegeven.

stoffige  gebieden.  

3.  Bewaar  op  een  droge  plaats.

Plaats,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

2.  Laat  dit  product  niet  achter  in  hoge  temperaturen,  in  fel  zonlicht  of  in  de  open  lucht.

Geïmporteerd  naar  de  VS:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim

1.  Veeg  het  product  na  gebruik  af  met  een  mild  schoonmaakmiddel.

NSW  2122  Australië

Geïmporteerd  naar  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD

DISTRICT,  NINGBO,  CHINA  315800

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  

60329  Frankfurt  am  Main.

Adres:  NO.25,  TIANLONG  MOUNTAIN  ROAD,DAQI,  BEILUN

E-CrossStu  GmbH

ONDERHOUD

Machine Translated by Google



Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-
garantiecertificaat  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google



MODELL:  ROA-18TKR-B06

RIDNING  BAGAGE

Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat  

www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google



Detta  är  den  ursprungliga  instruktionen,  läs  alla  instruktioner  
noggrant  innan  du  använder  den.  VEVOR  reserverar  sig  för  en  tydlig  
tolkning  av  vår  användarmanual.  Utseendet  på  produkten  är  beroende  
av  den  produkt  du  fått.  Ursäkta  oss  att  vi  inte  kommer  att  informera  dig  igen  
om  det  finns  någon  teknik  eller  mjukvaruuppdateringar  på  vår  produkt.

OBS:  Foto  för  referens.
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MODELL:ROA-18TKR-B06

RIDNING  BAGAGE

Machine Translated by Google



3.  Undvik  överdriven  hastighet  i  samband  med  utförsåkning.

4.  Byt  ut  slitna  eller  trasiga  delar  omedelbart.

340  mm

Med  hjul

2.  Det  är  nödvändigt  att  se  till  att  barn  använder  den  under  uppsikt  av

sina  föräldrar  och  inte  komma  för  nära  dem  för  att  undvika  olyckor.

1.  Produkten  rekommenderas  för  användare  över  5  år.

VARNING!

470  mm

Utan  hjul

275  mm

370  mm

MODELL  OCH  PARAMETRAR

SÄKERHETSINSTRUKTIONER

-  2  -
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ROA-18TKR-B06

Storlek

Kapacitet

Material ABS+PC+Aluminiumlegering+Stål

Modell

Bärande

Spänne

Dragkedja

Runt  26L

18  tum

110  LB
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Användarmanual  x1

BAGAGE  x1 Extra  rem  x1

DELLISTA
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Den  extra  remmen  är  fäst  i  metallspännena  framtill  och  baktill  på  resväskan  

och  kan  användas  som  en  axelväska  att  bära.

Den  extra  remmen  är  fäst  i  metallspännet  framtill  på  resväskan  och  kan  dras  

med  när  du  går.

Användning  av  extra  rem

-  5  -
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EC  REP

UK  REP
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Importerad  till  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD

dammiga  

områden.  3 .  förvara  på  en  torr  plats.

Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

2 .  Lämna  inte  denna  produkt  i  höga  temperaturer,  intensivt  solljus  eller

Importerad  till  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim

gjord.

Limited  Office  147,  Centurion  House,  London

4 .  Inga  andra  ändringar  än  tillverkarens  instruktioner  får  göras

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.  C/O  YH  Consulting

Adress:  NO.25,  TIANLONG  MOUNTAIN  ROAD,DAQI,  BEILUN

E-CrossStu  GmbH

Tillverkare:  NINGBO  BOUNCIE  3D  LUGGAGE  MANUFACTURING

Road,  Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

1 .  Efter  användning,  torka  av  produkten  med  milt  rengöringsmedel.

DISTRICT,  NINGBO,KINA  315800

NSW  2122  Australien

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  

60329  Frankfurt  am  Main.

UNDERHÅLL

Machine Translated by Google



Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat  
www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google


